Switches
Disconnect Switches
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Type MCS (30-200A) —
Switches, Fuse and No Fuse Kits
Product Category: HDSS 18/25
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: 18/24

▪ Flexible Fuse Class Configurations
Basic Switches
Ordering Information
1. Select the basic switch size you need
(30, 60, 100 or 200 ampere).
2. Check the switch selected against the
maximum horsepower rating required
for your application. “L” or “R” suffix on
switch catalog numbers denotes left or
right-handed mechanism drive.
3. Choose either fuse or no fuse kit from
chart below.ng Information
4. Check “Minimum Dimensions” on page
18/26 for installation space requirements.
5. Select from the list of handle operators,
the type which best suits your
application. Handle operators can be
selected from the next page.
Maximum Horsepower Rating, 3 Phase�
Catalog Catalog 240 Volts AC 480 Volts AC 600 Volts AC 250
Switch Maximum Number Number Time Time Time Volts
Ampere Voltage Right Left Standard Delay Standard Delay Standard Delay DC List
Rating Rating Hand Hand Fuse Fuse Fuse Fuse Fuse Fuse (max)� Price $
130 600 MCS603R MCS603L 13 171⁄2 15 115 171⁄2 120 15
160 600 MCS606R MCS606L 171⁄2 15 15 130 15 150 10
100 600 MCS610R MCS610L▲ 15 30 25 160 30 175 20
200 600 MCS620R MCS620L▲ 25 60 50 125 60 150 40
▲ Built to order. Allow 6–8 weeks for delivery.
� For “copper only” connectors, order as follows:
Fusible—order standard switch, standard fuse kit and cop-
per only no fuse kit.